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2024 Ahvo Taipale Holiday Relays
Boys Varsity Results

School

St. Paul Central A
Stillwater A

Irondale A

Mounds View A
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
St. Louis Park A

St. Louis Park B

St. Paul Central B
Edina A

Forest Lake A
Stillwater B
Roseville A
Stillwater C

PWER A

Irondale B

Mounds View B
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
Forest Lake B
PWER B

Roseville B

St. Paul Central C
Irondale C
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
St. Louis Park C
Edina B

Mounds View C
PWER C

Time
20:35.1
20:55.2
21:23.3
21:28.9
21:53.6
21:57.7
22:31.2
22:46.0
22:58.1
23:05.9
23:07.5
23:20.9
23:32.3
23:43.1
24:01.2
24:25.2
24:49.2
25:14.2
25:29.4
25:39.4
25:40.6
26:31.3
27:04.2
27:25.4
27:40.4
27:55.4
28:05.3

Skier 1

Henry Brandt

Ethan Foote

Finn Rodefeld

Miles Smith

Reilly Kopp
Finnegan Baron
River Muggli

Lewis Leifeld

Jace Haerter

Alex Berg

Henry March

Rudy Herold

Porter Shockey
Andrew Hoopes
Elliot Samuelson Hamil
lan Gamson
Nathaniel Kosbab
Jack Hushagen
Samuel Paulsen
Wyatt Ankrum
Edward Gronau
Lewis Doncavage
William Weispfenning
Johnathan Erdmann
Andrew Gump
Josiah Loosbrock
Cambridge White

Split

4:59.5
5:15.7
5:14.6
5:22.7
5:31.6
5:30.1
5:40.6
5:38.3
5:31.7
6:22.0
5:34.1
5:36.0
5:58.8
6:04.3
5:59.9
5:38.3
6:19.4
6:04.1
6:21.3
6:02.9
6:07.2
6:37.8
6:27.3
6:22.3
7:14.5
6:51.9
6:50.8

Skier 2

Marco Rodriguez-H¢
Talbot Ward
Franklin Doncavage
Levi Hammerbeck
Evan Trapp

Nolan Crump

Jacob Skelly

Teddy Brandt
Charlie Green

Tyler Moberg
Charles Sanderson
Nels Anderson
Davis Rolstad
Henry Aldrich

Harry Breheim
Niko Mares

Oliver Duncan
Benjamin Hudrlik
Eric Oien

Trenton House
Robert Reinhardt
Finn Peterson
Christian Weispfenn
Emmerich Parrell
Isaac McCarty

Olen Hammerbeck
Brody White

Split

5:11.8
5:26.7
5:29.9
5:20.2
5:31.6
5:26.3
5:27.8
5:31.2
6:27.1
5:47.7
5:57.7
6:18.7
5:58.7
6:08.5
6:14.0
6:06.8
6:01.7
6:16.2
6:19.8
6:52.7
6:31.1
6:47.8
6:32.1
8:03.9
6:54.6
6:26.6
6:58.0

Skier

Peter Schulz
George Nelson
Gabe Hart
August Arnold
Brody Kopp
Tommy Walsh
Lucas Tangelson
Andrejs Grotans
Liam Garner
Johnny Rink
Moses Schollott
Owen Larsen
Wyatt Wolfe

Eli Firchau

Ben Kuipers
Ted Chresand
Henry Wredberg
Gavin Kingslein
Ethan Carlson
Luke Virtue
Alex Morey

Max Nelson
Matthew Warme
Tyber Augustine
Nolan Barmann
Jack Kalmes
Henry Joa

Split
5:10.0
5:13.0
5:32.6
5:31.3
5:471
5:41.8
5:27.5
5:48.6
5:52.4
5:34.4
6:05.4
6:00.5
5:52.8
6:06.0
6:03.2
6:41.0
6:14.9
6:20.1
6:09.1
6:37.5
6:37.7
6:22.1
7:34.2
6:42.1
6:37.5
7:19.4
6:24.1

Skier 4

Will Poppleton
Carson Peterson
Luke O'Rourke
Owen Kalmes
Philip Kram
Thomas Shope
Thomas Keller
Milo Powers-Tiffin
Everett Olson
Jonas Hebert
Kyle McBride
Aaron Brown
Will Foote

Jack Aldrich

Erik Olson

Will Kelley
Jacob Hendrickson
Xavier Bonnett
Noah Groonwald
Mark Hug

Oliver Ley
Daven Taylor
Noah Marquard
Rowan Muggli
Miles Anderson
Riley Fields
Gavin Firchau

Split
5:13.8
4:59.8
5:06.2
5:14.7
5:03.3
5:19.5
5:55.3
5:47.9
5:06.9
5:21.8
5:30.3
5:25.7
5:42.0
5:24.3
5:441
5:59.1
6:13.2
6:33.8
6:39.2
6:06.3
6:24.6
6:43.6
6:30.6
6:17.1
6:53.8
7:17.5
7:52.4



Place Team

0 N O O b~ WN -

N NN DNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDN=22 22 A O A a a a a2
© 00 N O 0o A WN -2 0 © 0o~NO O b~ WDN -~ O ©

30
4
7

24

21

14

27

16

31
8
5

32
1

28

25

22

18

12

17

15
6

23
2
9

13

26
3

29

19

2024 Ahvo Taipale Holiday Relays
Girls Varsity Results

School

Stillwater A

St. Louis Park A
St. Paul Central A
Mounds View A
Irondale A

Edina A

Roseville A
Forest Lake A
Stillwater B

St. Paul Central B
St. Louis Park B
Stillwater C
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
Roseville B
Mounds View B
Irondale B

PWER A

Math & Science Acad #

Forest Lake B
Edina B

St. Louis Park C
Irondale C
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
St. Paul Central C

Math & Science Acad E

Mounds View C
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
Roseville C

PWER B

Time
23:29.4
23:40.5
23:56.5
24:56.4
24:58.1
25:22.3
25:40.5
25:42.5
26:07.7
26:50.4
26:54.4
27:10.3
27:12.5
28:14.2
28:42.5
28:51.3
29:12.8
29:28.1
30:16.4
30:18.8
30:36.1
30:39.4
31:46.5
31:49.7
31:56.7
32:57.3
33:28.5
33:47.6
36:09.9

Skier 1

Bailey Holmes
Jersey Miller
Elsa Lindfors
Margot Derosier
Mia Nordberg
Sophia Braun

Samantha Mermelstein

Chloe Erickson
Cate Koelzer
Greer Jones
Modesty Manion
Sophia Saldin
Julia Zalewski
Elinor Rogers
Kenna Karel
Sophie Stephens
Agnes Washburn
Amelia Applebee
Molly McCarthy
Adeline Barmann
Indigo Schoneman
Josie Kuipers
Emilia Lauinger
Zoe Harris

Jada Schultz
Finja Poecher
Aubrey Nelson
Bella Van Duynhoven
Piper Olson

Split

5:45.5
5:36.0
5:33.2
6:13.9
6:08.3
6:02.1
6:10.0
5:47.1
6:19.1
6:29.1
6:33.5
6:52.5
6:47.2
6:52.3
6:50.1
6:59.7
7:32.3
7:17.0
6:39.8
7:40.4
7:36.3
7:28.0
7:45.1
8:55.7
7:37.2
7:52.8
8:29.4
7:41.3
7:46.1

Skier 2

Annika Fuhrmann
Kaylee Crump
Teagan O'Keefe
Bria Mills

Amelie VanLoon

Sophie Sannes Eckhof

Camille Huntley
Clara Zak

Ada Burns
Annaliese Lindfors
Adeline Stewart
Heidi Stoffregen
Sonia Oksnevad
Mirabel Pestel
Noelle Boyd
Renata Kikeh

Ava Reckinger
Sylvia Brodd
Bethany Johansen
Sadie Eicher
Alexandra Coronado
Miriam Robertson
Elise Oksnevad
Lillian Schauer
Kate Gregar
Scarlett Scholl
Sophia Ketz

Klara Hoffman
Riley Gauer

Split

6:01.9
6:19.9
6:11.1
6:17.7
6:44.4
6:41.8
6:38.1
6:49.0
6:32.2
6:08.5
6:55.0
6:29.2
6:58.6
7:08.0
7:23.4
7:30.4
7:43.7
7:58.6
7:34.6
8:03.2
7:32.9
7:35.2
8:04.3
7:10.9
8:26.4
7:28.2
8:03.4
8:19.1
8:12.8

Skier

Eloise Powell
Ayelel Meyen
Katie Norton-Bower
Maya Surve
Azelle Besemann
Eleanor Hinkie
Frankie Geffre
Norah Hushagen
Greta Shockey
Milla Dufresne
Nora Lindeman
Natasha Lipetsky
Eloise Martin
Hayley Lande
Katerina Kostal
Dani Daire

Zoe Kearns

Bria Peng

Elena Johansen
Marissa Hegrenes
Luciana Scheid
Amelia Garbe
Annelise Offerdahl
Halina Tompkins
May Hau

Emma Stupar
Elvira O'Leary
Cela Lamers
Quinn Van Heyst

Split

5:59.3
6:12.6
6:27.6
6:45.7
6:23.9
6:30.5
6:34.4
6:00.2
6:28.2
6:46.0
6:56.7
7:30.2
7:19.9
7:25.9
7:32.7
7:19.5
7:19.3
7:24.4
7:30.5
7:18.8
7:59.9
8:26.4
8:10.8
7:48.4
8:01.0
7:46.1
8:53.0
9:40.5
12:23.8

Skier 4

Stella Powell
Hannah Wilsey
Kaisa Lindfors
Linnea Ousdigian
Siri Stolen

Elin Hartmann
Ginger Anderson
Elsa Swenson
Sofia Ohmann
Madison Kutzke
Ailish Fitzpatrick
Greta Widenbrant
Milla Erickson
Sophie Syverson
Maddie Dornfeld
Addison Granlund
Audrey Fedunok
Ellory Berniard
Ashley Berg

Allie Van Stone
Juliet Howe

Julia Grey
Cassidy White
Margot Trout
Olivia Usselman
Leah Marchek
Brooke Schmidt
Lillian Jackson
Crow Decker

Split
5:42.7
5:32.0
5:44.6
5:39.1
5:41.5
6:07.9
6:18.0
7:06.2
6:48.2
7:26.8
6:29.2
6:18.4
6:06.8
6:48.0
6:56.3
7:01.7
6:37.5
6:48.1
8:31.5
7:16.4
7:27.0
7:09.8
7:46.3
7:54.7
7:52.1
9:50.2
8:02.7
8:06.7
7:47.2
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Compiled Boys Split Times

Name

Henry Brandt
Carson Peterson
Philip Kram
Luke O'Rourke
Everett Olson
Peter Schulz
Marco Rodriguez-House
George Nelson
Will Poppleton
Finn Rodefeld
Owen Kalmes
Ethan Foote
Thomas Shope
Levi Hammerbeck
Jonas Hebert
Miles Smith
Jack Aldrich
Aaron Brown
Nolan Crump
Talbot Ward
Lucas Tangelson
Jacob Skelly
Franklin Doncavage
Finnegan Baron
Kyle McBride
Teddy Brandt
August Arnold
Reilly Kopp
Evan Trapp
Jace Haerter
Gabe Hart
Henry March
Johnny Rink
Rudy Herold
Lewis Leifeld

lan Gamson
River Muggli
Tommy Walsh
Will Foote

Erik Olson

Split
4:59.5
4:59.8
5:03.3
5:06.2
5:06.9
5:10.0
5:11.8
5:13.0
5:13.8
5:14.6
5:14.7
5:15.7
5:19.5
5:20.2
5:21.8
5:22.7
5:24.3
5:25.7
5:26.3
5:26.7
5:27.5
5:27.8
5:29.9
5:30.1
5:30.3
5:31.2
5:31.3
5:31.6
5:31.6
5:31.7
5:32.6
5:34.1
5:34.4
5:36.0
5:38.3
5:38.3
5:40.6
5:41.8
5:42.0
5:44 1

Team Jv?
St. Paul Central A
Stillwater A
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
Irondale A

Edina A

St. Paul Central A
St. Paul Central A
Stillwater A

St. Paul Central A
Irondale A
Mounds View A
Stillwater A

St. Louis Park A
Mounds View A
Forest Lake A
Mounds View A
PWER A
Roseville A

St. Louis Park A
Stillwater A

St. Louis Park B
St. Louis Park B
Irondale A

St. Louis Park A
Stillwater B

St. Paul Central B
Mounds View A
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
Edina A

Irondale A
Stillwater B
Forest Lake A
Roseville A

St. Paul Central B
Mounds View B
St. Louis Park B
St. Louis Park A
Stillwater C
Irondale B



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Brody Kopp

Tyler Moberg

Milo Powers-Tiffin
Andrejs Grotans
Liam Garner
Wyatt Wolfe
Thomas Keller
Charles Sanderson
Davis Rolstad
Porter Shockey
Will Kelley

Elliot Samuelson Hamilton
Owen Larsen
Oliver Duncan
Wyatt Ankrum

Ben Kuipers

Jack Hushagen
Andrew Hoopes
Moses Schollott
Eli Firchau

Mark Hug

Niko Mares
Edward Gronau
Henry Aldrich
Ethan Carlson
Jacob Hendrickson
Harry Breheim
Henry Wredberg
Benjamin Hudrlik
Rowan Muggli
Nels Anderson
Nathaniel Kosbab
Eric Oien

Gavin Kingslein
Samuel Paulsen
Alex Berg

Max Nelson
Johnathan Erdmann
Henry Joa

Britton Deck
Oliver Ley

Olen Hammerbeck
Charlie Green

5:47 1
5:47.7
5:47.9
5:48.6
5:52.4
5:52.8
5:55.3
5:57.7
5:58.7
5:58.8
5:59.1
5:59.9
6:00.5
6:01.7
6:02.9
6:03.2
6:04.1
6:04.3
6:05.4
6:06.0
6:06.3
6:06.8
6:07.2
6:08.5
6:09.1
6:13.2
6:14.0
6:14.9
6:16.2
6:17.1
6:18.7
6:19.4
6:19.8
6:20.1
6:21.3
6:22.0
6:22.1
6:22.3
6:24.1
6:24.3
6:24.6
6:26.6
6:27 1

SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
Forest Lake A

St. Paul Central B
St. Paul Central B
Edina A

Stillwater C

St. Louis Park B
Stillwater B
Stillwater C
Stillwater C

Mounds View B
Irondale B

Roseville A
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
Roseville B

Irondale B

Forest Lake B
PWER A

Stillwater B

PWER A

Roseville B

Mounds View B

St. Paul Central C
PWER A

PWER B
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
Irondale B
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
Forest Lake B

St. Louis Park C
Roseville A
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
PWER B

Forest Lake B
PWER B

Forest Lake A
Irondale C

St. Louis Park C
PWER C

Stillwater a JVv
St. Paul Central C
Mounds View C
Edina A



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

William Weispfenning
Cole Wanvig

Noah Marquard
Robert Reinhardt
Christian Weispfenning
Xavier Bonnett
Owen Holroyd
Luke Virtue

Nolan Barmann
Alex Morey

Lewis Doncavage
Noah Groonwald
Ted Chresand
Tyber Augustine
Daven Taylor
Konrad Widenbrant
Gavin Nordstrom
Finn Peterson
Cambridge White
Jackson Ashbach
Josiah Loosbrock
Trenton House
Miles Anderson
Isaac McCarty
Seth Host

Alex Trapp

Ryan Hill-Malvick
Jack Larson
Braden Anderson
Brody White

Luis Cruz Chimborazo
Griffin Anderson
Alex Mares

lan Bleskachek
Andrew Paetznick
Caleb Boudjouk
Andrew Gump
Leo Villafana

Eliha Fink

Sam Aspinall

Riley Fields
Stefan Sheridan
Jack Kalmes

6:27.3
6:28.9
6:30.6
6:31.1
6:32.1
6:33.8
6:34.7
6:37.5
6:37.5
6:37.7
6:37.8
6:39.2
6:41.0
6:42.1
6:43.6
6:44.6
6:45.5
6:47.8
6:50.8
6:51.4
6:51.9
6:52.7
6:53.8
6:54.6
6:54.9
6:56.1
6:56.3
6:56.4
6:57.0
6:58.0
7:01.7
7:02.4
7:07.7
7:12.2
7:13.0
7:14.0
7:14.5
7:14.8
7:15.9
7:17.3
7:17.5
7177
7:19.4

SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
Stillwater ¢
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
St. Paul Central C
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
Forest Lake B
Stillwater a
Roseville B

Edina B

St. Paul Central C
Irondale C

PWER B

Mounds View B

St. Louis Park C
Irondale C
Stillwater b

Irondale a

Irondale C

PWER C

Mounds View d
Mounds View C
Roseville B

Edina B

Edina B

PWER b
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent b
Mounds View a

St Louis Park b
SpLkPk+FL

PWER C

Irondale a
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent b
Mounds View e
Irondale b

Irondale c

Math/Sci Acad a
Edina B

Edina

St Louis Park a
Roseville a

Mounds View C
Stillwater ¢

Mounds View C

JV

JV

JVv
JVv

JV

JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv

JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV

JVv
JV
JVv

JV



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Matthew Warme

Henry Horstman Olson

Noam Halpern
Isaiah Hoilien
Hunter Miller

Samuel Hoyos-Gomez

John Anderson
Oliver Heisel
Peter Wold

David Hao

Gavin Firchau
Thomas Kudak
James Furtney
Caelan Shields
Emmerich Parrell
Jude Sadovsky
Kyle Jarosiewics
Isaac Dupont
Carter Tenge
Oscar Zimmerman
Evan Eitreim

Ben Hicks

Henry Brady
Issac Schnabel
Jonah Imhoff
Omri Kordatzky
Henry Murphy
Josiah Bliss

Erik Lindell
Truman Shapansky
Landon Hamdorf
Cooper Armstrong
Isaiah Hansen
Theodore Sanderson
Larry Nau

Noah Sherman
Bruno Toren
Lincoln Meiers
Tate McDonald
Sam McClean
Max Oien
Benjamin Paulsen
Sam Williams

7:34.2
7:34.6
7:34.9
7:35.2
7:40.5
7:40.6
7:43.1
7:45.2
7:47.7
7:50.4
7:52.4
7:54.3
7:55.3
8:03.2
8:03.9
8:04.2
8:05.4
8:07.4
8:08.2
8:10.1
8:11.8
8:13.7
8:14.6
8:15.2
8:17.9
8:20.6
8:20.9
8:21.3
8:22.6
8:23.0
8:23.2
8:23.6
8:23.6
8:26.4
8:27.3
8:27.7
8:30.8
8:40.6
8:41.8
8:45.3
8:47.7
8:53.1
9:09.0

SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
St Louis Park ¢
St Louis Park a
Irondale d
Mounds View a
Mounds View b
Roseville a
Roseville ¢
Irondale c
Math/Sci Acad a
PWER C

St. Paul Central e
St. Paul Central b
Stillwater h

St. Louis Park C
St Louis Park e
Stillwater b
PWER b
Stillwater e

St. Paul Central e
St Louis Park e
St Louis Park b
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent a
Irondale b
Stillwater h
Irondale e

St. Paul Central ¢
Stillwater d

St Louis Park ¢
St Louis Park d
Irondale e
Mounds View ¢
Stillwater i
Stillwater d
Irondale d

St. Paul Central b
St Louis Park d
Math/Sci Acad c
Mounds View ¢
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent d
PWER c

PWER a
SpLkPk+FL

JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV

JV
JVv
JVv

JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Lukas Pajerski
Tetsu Matsumoto
Bodhi Williams
Erik Knudson
Chris Notch

Wyatt Deimel
Maverick Tiller
Calvin Nordberg
William McDearmon
Ben Smitley
August Zuehlke
Hans Stoffregen
Luca Corneille
Caleb Fynewever
Theodore Eichenlaub
Ryan Anderson
Xavier Washburn
Brady Gensen
Gunnar Radcliffe
Ignatius Washburn
Connor Louks
Luke Bergt

Evan Splinter
Anders Johnson
Keegan Souhrada
Magnus Johnson
Phil Hug

Anton Greene
Niklas Ellingson
Inman Butler
Ameer Azeez

9:09.4
9:13.8
9:14.1
9:19.6
9:20.2
9:20.5
9:24.1
9:33.5
9:42.8
9:45.0
9:46.9
9:48.1
9:49.0
9:58.6
10:05.8
10:07.3
10:17.0
10:21.1
10:24.5
10:25.5
10:28.8
10:38.9
11:05.7
11:13.2
11:16.7
11:53.1
12:05.3
12:09.4
12:09.6
12:31.1
16:43.7

SpLkPk/SAV/Cent ¢
St. Paul Central d
Stillwater f

Edina

Mounds View b

St. Paul Central ¢
PWER c

Irondale g
Stillwater i

Math/Sci Acad c

St. Paul Central d
Stillwater f
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent d
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent a
Roseville d

Irondale g

PWER e

PWER a

Stillwater k

PWER e
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent c
Stillwater g
Stillwater e

Mounds View e
Mounds View d
Roseville d
Roseville b
Math/Sci Acad b
Math/Sci Acad b
Roseville b
Roseville ¢

JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
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Compiled Girls Split Times

Name

Hannah Wilsey
Elsa Lindfors
Jersey Miller
Linnea Ousdigian
Siri Stolen

Stella Powell
Kaisa Lindfors
Bailey Holmes
Chloe Erickson
Eloise Powell
Norah Hushagen
Annika Fuhrmann
Sophia Braun
Milla Erickson

Elin Hartmann
Mia Nordberg
Annaliese Lindfors
Samantha Mermelstein
Teagan O'Keefe
Ayelel Meyen
Margot Derosier
Bria Mills

Ginger Anderson
Greta Widenbrant
Cate Koelzer
Kaylee Crump
Azelle Besemann
Katie Norton-Bower
Greta Shockey
Greer Jones

Heidi Stoffregen
Ailish Fitzpatrick
Eleanor Hinkie
Ada Burns
Modesty Manion
Frankie Geffre
Audrey Fedunok
Camille Huntley
Molly McCarthy
Sophie Sannes Eckhof

Split
5:32.0
5:33.2
5:36.0
5:39.1
5:41.5
5:42.7
5:44.6
5:45.5
5:47 .1
5:59.3
6:00.2
6:01.9
6:02.1
6:06.8
6:07.9
6:08.3
6:08.5
6:10.0
6:11.1
6:12.6
6:13.9
6:17.7
6:18.0
6:18.4
6:19.1
6:19.9
6:23.9
6:27.6
6:28.2
6:29.1
6:29.2
6:29.2
6:30.5
6:32.2
6:33.5
6:34.4
6:37.5
6:38.1
6:39.8
6:41.8

Team Jv?
St. Louis Park A
St. Paul Central A
St. Louis Park A
Mounds View A
Irondale A
Stillwater A

St. Paul Central A
Stillwater A
Forest Lake A
Stillwater A
Forest Lake A
Stillwater A

Edina A
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
Edina A

Irondale A

St. Paul Central B
Roseville A

St. Paul Central A
St. Louis Park A
Mounds View A
Mounds View A
Roseville A
Stillwater C
Stillwater B

St. Louis Park A
Irondale A

St. Paul Central A
Stillwater B

St. Paul Central B
Stillwater C

St. Louis Park B
Edina A

Stillwater B

St. Louis Park B
Roseville A
PWER A
Roseville A
Forest Lake B
Edina A



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Amelie VanLoon
Maya Surve

Milla Dufresne
Julia Zalewski
Sophie Syverson
Amelia Applebee
Sofia Ohmann
Clara Zak

Kenna Karel
Elinor Rogers
Sophia Saldin
Adeline Stewart
Maddie Dornfeld
Nora Lindeman
Sonia Oksnevad
Sophie Stephens
Addison Granlund
Elsa Swenson
Mirabel Pestel
Julia Grey

Lillian Schauer
Allie Van Stone
Bria Peng
Marissa Hegrenes
Zoe Kearns

Dani Daire

Eloise Martin
Noelle Boyd
Sylvia Brodd
Hayley Lande
Madison Kutzke
Juliet Howe

Josie Kuipers
Scarlett Scholl
Rachel Francis
Natasha Lipetsky
Renata Kikeh
Elena Johansen
Agnes Washburn
Katerina Kostal
Alexandra Coronado
Bethany Johansen
Miriam Robertson

6:44.4
6:45.7
6:46.0
6:47.2
6:48.0
6:48.1
6:48.2
6:49.0
6:50.1
6:52.3
6:52.5
6:55.0
6:56.3
6:56.7
6:58.6
6:59.7
7:01.7
7:06.2
7:08.0
7:09.8
7:10.9
7:16.4
7:17.0
7:18.8
7:19.3
7:19.5
7:19.9
7:23.4
7:24.4
7:25.9
7:26.8
7:27.0
7:28.0
7:28.2
7:29.1
7:30.2
7:30.4
7:30.5
7:32.3
7:32.7
7:32.9
7:34.6
7:35.2

Irondale A

Mounds View A

St. Paul Central B
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
Roseville B

Math & Science Acad A
Stillwater B

Forest Lake A
Mounds View B
Roseville B
Stillwater C

St. Louis Park B
Mounds View B

St. Louis Park B
SpLkPKk/SAV/Cent A
Irondale B

Irondale B

Forest Lake A
Roseville B

Irondale C

St. Paul Central C
Edina B

Math & Science Acad A
Edina B

PWER A

Irondale B
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
Mounds View B
Math & Science Acad A
Roseville B

St. Paul Central B
St. Louis Park C
Irondale C

Mounds View C
Stillwater b
Stillwater C

Irondale B

Forest Lake B
PWER A

Mounds View B

St. Louis Park C
Forest Lake B
Irondale C

JVv



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Indigo Schoneman
Jada Schultz
Adeline Barmann

Bella Van Duynhoven

Adelaide Bielke
Ava Reckinger
Emilia Lauinger
Sydney Bullard
Quinn Van Heyst
Emma Stupar
Cassidy White
Crow Decker
Johanna Oost
Halina Tompkins
Adde Rohr

Kate Gregar
Finja Poecher
Isabel Thery
Margot Trout
Nikola Dawson
Ellory Berniard
Luciana Scheid
May Hao

Anna Elliot
Brooke Schmidt
Sadie Eicher
Sophia Ketz
Elise Oksnevad
Lillian Smith
Kylie Nelson
Ahnalie Tepp
Lillian Jackson
Marguerite Minich
Laura Anderson
Annelise Offerdahl
Riley Gauer
Klara Hoffman
Olivia Usselman
Amelia Garbe
Georgia Hughes
Nora Murphy
Aubrey Nelson
Ashley Berg

7:36.3
7:37.2
7:40.4
7:41.3
7:41.9
7:43.7
7:45.1
7:45.3
7:46.1
7:46.1
7:46.3
7:47.2
7:47.3
7:48.4
7:49.2
7:52.1
7:52.8
7:53.5
7:54.7
7:56.6
7:58.6
7:59.9
8:01.0
8:02.2
8:02.7
8:03.2
8:03.4
8:04.3
8:04.5
8:04.5
8:06.6
8:06.7
8:08.5
8:10.2
8:10.8
8:12.8
8:19.1
8:26.4
8:26.4
8:27.6
8:27.9
8:29.4
8:31.5

St. Louis Park C

Math & Science Acad B
Edina B

Roseville C

Stillwater g

PWER A
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
Edina b

PWER B

Mounds View C
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
PWER B

St Louis Park c

St. Paul Central C
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent d
Math & Science Acad B
Mounds View C
Irondale a

St. Paul Central C
Stillwater f

Math & Science Acad A
St. Louis Park C

Math & Science Acad B
Edina a
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
Edina B
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
Stillwater b
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent b
Stillwater g

Roseville C

Stillwater d
PWER+StLP
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
PWER B

Roseville C

Math & Science Acad B
Irondale C

St Louis Park d

St Paul Central a
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
Forest Lake B

JVv

JVv

JVv

JV

JV

JV

JVv

JVv
JVv
JV

JVv
JV

JVv
JVv



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Greta Lipetzky
Meika Hunter
Estella Zweifelhofer
Charlotte Kowallis
Claire Groonwald
Elvira O'Leary
Zoe Harris
Jessica Johnson
Hazel March
Avery Kuehl

Ania Becker
Sophia Mavis

Mia Christianson
Lillian Freeman
Audrey King
Anna Swanson
Brynn Kutzke
Greta Syverson
Elsa Doescher
Cela Lamers
Amrutha Konidena
Annika Koelz
Leah Marchek
Violet Brodd

Holly Curtis
Maddie Ronneberg
Esme Needham
Isabella Hart
Brynna York
Harper Kosec
Anne Lawler

Elli Johnson
Clara Metivier
Dublin Sullivan
Hasle Vogen
Abigail Erdmann
Leah Stankey

Stella Schleppenbach

Katelyn Centanni
Elizabeth Dalton
Elizabeth Nelson
Emily Kaneko
Joelle Tourdot

8:43.7
8:43.8
8:46.5
8:48.8
8:49.8
8:53.0
8:55.7
8:56.6
9:01.3
9:04.1
9:05.0
9:05.5
9:09.5
9:14.0
9:16.3
9:17.8
9:22.3
9:24.8
9:37.9
9:40.5
9:46.3
9:48.6
9:50.2
9:52.3
9:54.4
9:55.8
9:58.0
10:01.1
10:04.5
10:09.3
10:09.6
10:11.2
10:16.1
10:26.9
10:31.9
10:45.3
10:47.6
10:49.0
10:51.5
10:54.9
10:56.6
10:58.2
11:06.8

Stillwater a

PWER a
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent c
Forest Lake

PWER b
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
St. Paul Central C
Stillwater a
Stillwater e

St Louis Park e
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent a
St Louis Park b
Irondale b

Roseville ¢

St Paul Central b
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent b
St Paul Central b
Roseville b

Edina b

Roseville C
Roseville a

St Louis Park ¢
Mounds View C
Math/Sci Acad

St Louis Park b

St Paul Central a
Mounds View a
Irondale a
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent a
Irondale b

St Louis Park f
Edina a

Roseville a
Stillwater d
Stillwater f

St Louis Park d
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent d
St Louis Park e
Mounds View b
PWER a

Mounds View b
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent ¢
Mounds View a

JV
JV
JVv
JV
JVv

JVv
JV
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JV
JVv

JVv
JVv

JVv
JV
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JV
JVv



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Chloe Hays
Helena Lubbers
Veronica Billing
Eva King

Piper Olson
Whitney Olsen
Ava Johnson
Olivia Groonwald
Elise Hogg

Elodie Yerich
Vernika Nanda Kumar Reedy
Birdy Pikturna
Evie Eckberg
Brooklyn Fonseca

11:11.0
11:27.9
11:49.5
12:02.9
12:23.8
12:30.7
12:32.7
12:36.0
12:57.5
13:06.7
13:10.5
13:22.5
13:25.7
14:15.3

Forest Lake
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent e
Roseville ¢
Stillwater ¢

PWER B

Mounds View ¢
Stillwater e

PWER b

St Louis Park f
Mounds View ¢
Math/Sci Acad
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent e
Roseville b
PWER+StLP

JV
JV
JVv
JV

JVv
JV
JVv
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JVv



Place Team
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27
29
38

7
47
28

1
51
40
23
17

2
39

3
41
15
10

5
34
12
16
42
30

4
48
49
13
35
50
24

6
46
19

9
14
32
31
22

8
44
26
54
18
53
52

2024 Ahvo Taipale Holiday Relays
Boys Jr. Varsity Results

School

Stillwater a
Stillwater c
Irondale a
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent b
Mounds View a
Stillwater b

St Louis Park a
Roseville a
Irondale c

PWER b
Math/Sci Acad a
St Louis Park b
Irondale b

St Louis Park ¢
Irondale d

St. Paul Central e
SpLkPk+FL

St Louis Park e
Stillwater h

St. Paul Central b
Edina

Irondale e
Stillwater d

St Louis Park d
Mounds View b
Mounds View c
St. Paul Central ¢
Stillwater i
Mounds View d
PWER c
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent a
Mounds View e
Math/Sci Acad ¢
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent d
St. Paul Central d
Stillwater f
Stillwater e
PWER a
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent c
Irondale g

PWER e
Roseville d
Math/Sci Acad b
Roseville ¢
Roseville b

Time
12:59.0
13:46.6
13:47.2
13:58.5
14:36.8
14:50.0
14:50.8
15:00.4
15:00.7
15:02.3
15:04.4
15:10.1
15:27.4
15:57.2
16:02.5
16:04.4
16:06.0
16:16.0
16:21.1
16:23.0
16:34.4
16:43.8
16:47.7
16:53.8
17:00.8
17:05.4
17:41.4
18:06.4
18:08.1
18:11.8
18:13.2
18:20.9
18:25.6
18:34.3
19:00.7
19:02.2
19:13.9
19:14.2
19:38.2
19:40.8
20:42.5
21:58.9
24:19.0
24:28.9
24:36.4

Skier 1

Britton Deck
Cole Wanvig
Gavin Nordstrom
Griffin Anderson
Ryan Hill-Malvick
Kyle Jarosiewics
Eliha Fink

John Anderson
Andrew Paetznick
Seth Host

David Hao

Jack Larson
Issac Schnabel
Erik Lindell

Larry Nau
Thomas Kudak
Sam Williams
Evan Eitreim
Caelan Shields
James Furtney
Erik Knudson
Landon Hamdorf
Josiah Bliss
Bruno Toren
Samuel Hoyos-Gomez
Tate McDonald
Henry Murphy
Isaiah Hansen
Jackson Ashbach
Maverick Tiller
Henry Brady
Alex Mares

Ben Smitley
Luca Corneille
Tetsu Matsumoto
Bodhi Williams
Carter Tenge
Brady Gensen
Connor Louks
Calvin Nordberg
Ignatius Washburn
Theodore Eichenlaub
Anton Greene
Oliver Heisel
Inman Butler

Split

6:24.3
6:28.9
6:45.5
7:02.4
6:56.3
8:05.4
7:15.9
7:43.1
7:13.0
6:54.9
7:50.4
6:56.4
8:15.2
8:22.6
8:27.3
7:54.3
9:09.0
8:11.8
8:03.2
7:55.3
9:19.6
8:23.2
8:21.3
8:30.8
7:40.6
8:41.8
8:20.9
8:23.6
6:51.4
9:24 .1
8:14.6
7:07.7
9:45.0
9:49.0
9:13.8
9:14.1
8:08.2
10:21.1
10:28.8
9:33.5
10:25.5
10:05.8
12:09.4
7:452
12:31.1

Skier 2

Owen Holroyd
Stefan Sheridan
Luis Cruz Chimborazo
Alex Trapp

Hunter Miller
Konrad Widenbrant
Noam Halpern
Sam Aspinall

Peter Wold

Isaac Dupont
Caleb Boudjouk
Ben Hicks

lan Bleskachek
Henry Horstman Olson
Isaiah Hoilien
Oscar Zimmerman
Braden Anderson
Jude Sadovsky
Jonah Imhoff

Noah Sherman
Leo Villafana

Omri Kordatzky
Theodore Sanderson
Truman Shapansky
Chris Notch
Cooper Armstrong
Wyatt Deimel
William McDearmon
Keegan Souhrada
Max Oien

Caleb Fynewever
Anders Johnson
Lincoln Meiers
Sam McClean
August Zuehlke
Hans Stoffregen
Evan Splinter
Benjamin Paulsen
Lukas Pajerski
Ryan Anderson
Xavier Washburn
Magnus Johnson
Niklas Ellingson
Ameer Azeez

Phil Hug

Split
6:34.7
7177
7:01.7
6:56.1
7:40.5
6:44.6
7:34.9
7:17.3
7:47.7
8:07.4
7:14.0
8:13.7
7:12.2
7:34.6
7:35.2
8:10.1
6:57.0
8:04.2
8:17.9
8:27.7
7:14.8
8:20.6
8:26.4
8:23.0
9:20.2
8:23.6
9:20.5
9:42.8

11:16.7
8:47.7
9:58.6

11:13.2
8:40.6
8:45.3
9:46.9
9:48.1

11:05.7
8:53.1
9:09.4

10:07.3

10:17.0

11:53.1

12:09.6

16:43.7

12:05.3



Place Team
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27
32

8
15

3
26
33
14
11
31
29
10
12

2

7

4
34
21

9

5
25
38
40
35
22
30
36
24
39
20

6
13
37
28

2024 Ahvo Taipale Holiday Relays
Girls Jr. Varsity Results

School

Stillwater b
Stillwater g
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent b
Edina b

St Louis Park ¢
Stillwater a

Irondale a

Edina a

St Paul Central a
Stillwater f
Stillwater d
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent d
St Paul Central b
St Louis Park b
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent a
St Louis Park d
Irondale b

PWER a
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent ¢
St Louis Park e
Forest Lake
Roseville a
Roseville c

Mounds View a
PWER b

Stillwater e

Mounds View b
PWER+StLP
Roseville b
Math/Sci Acad

St Louis Park f
SpLkPK/SAV/Cent e
Mounds View ¢
Stillwater ¢

Time
15:33.6
15:48.5
17:22.3
17:23.2
17:35.9
17:40.3
17:54.6
18:13.4
18:23.7
18:28.5
18:35.4
18:36.8
18:38.6
18:59.9
19:09.5
19:12.9
19:18.8
19:38.7
19:44.7
19:53.1
19:59.8
20:02.4
21:03.5
21:04.8
21:25.8
21:34.0
21:48.1
22:25.5
22:50.5
23:02.8
23:07.1
24:50.4
25:37.4

Skier 1

Rachel Francis
Ahnalie Tepp
Anna Swanson
Elsa Doescher
Johanna Oost
Greta Lipetzky
Isabel Thery

Elli Johnson
Maddie Ronneberg
Hasle Vogen
Dublin Sullivan
Leah Stankey
Audrey King
Sophia Mavis
Brynna York
Georgia Hughes
Mia Christianson
Meika Hunter
Emily Kaneko
Avery Kuehl
Charlotte Kowallis
Clara Metivier
Veronica Billing
Esme Needham
Claire Groonwald
Ava Johnson
Elizabeth Nelson
Brooklyn Fonseca
Greta Syverson
Violet Brodd
Elise Hogg

Birdy Pikturna
Whitney Olsen
Eva King

Split

7:29.1
8:06.6
9:17.8
9:37.9
7:47.3
8:43.7
7:53.5
10:11.2
9:55.8
10:31.9
10:26.9
10:47.6
9:16.3
9:05.5
10:04.5
8:27.6
9:09.5
8:43.8
10:58.2
9:04.1
8:48.8
10:16.1
11:49.5
9:58.0
8:49.8
12:32.7
10:56.6
14:15.3
9:24.8
9:52.3
12:57.5
13:22.5
12:30.7
12:02.9

Skier 2

Lillian Smith
Adelaide Bielke
Kylie Nelson
Sydney Bullard
Annika Koelz
Jessica Johnson
Isabella Hart
Anna Elliot

Nora Murphy
Nikola Dawson
Marguerite Minich
Adde Rohr

Brynn Kutzke
Holly Curtis

Ania Becker
Abigail Erdmann
Harper Kosec
Elizabeth Dalton
Estella Zweifelhofer

Stella Schleppenbach

Chloe Hays
Amrutha Konidena
Lillian Freeman
Joelle Tourdot
Olivia Groonwald
Hazel March
Katelyn Centanni
Laura Anderson
Evie Eckberg

Vernika Nanda Kumar Reedy

Anne Lawler
Helena Lubbers
Elodie Yerich

Split
8:04.5
7:41.9
8:04.5
7:45.3
9:48.6
8:56.6

10:01.1
8:02.2
8:27.9
7:56.6
8:08.5
7:49.2
9:22.3
9:54.4
9:05.0

10:45.3

10:09.3

10:54.9
8:46.5

10:49.0

11:11.0
9:46.3
9:14.0

11:06.8

12:36.0
9:01.3

10:51.5
8:10.2

13:25.7

13:10.5

10:09.6

11:27.9

13:06.7



